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708 Molitor
648 Kass

588 De Lorenzi
697 JODOCY
666 Papi

656 Majerus
654 Kowalski
649 Kieffer

707 Reitz
672Richard
724 Reuter

589 Domingos
692SPAUS

680 Steil Antoni
671Reinert
682 Toulmond
587 Baumler
686 Verlaine
709 Wilhelm
678 Schweitzer

685Van den Heuvel

655Lentz

643 Frohlich
701 Michel
712Wieslaw
660 May

718 Hueso

716 Lanners
668 Poulles
585Arend

713 Gudendorff
679 Steichen
657 Maraglino
670 Reinert-Kertz
715Gaspard
698 NEUBERG
661Mergen
720 Ustadt

719 Pletschette
586 Arnoldy
664 Nilles

669 Peiffer

688 Weitzel

711 Toum

639 Ernzen

687 Wald

677 Schuster
717Woll

Christian
Christophe
Emanuel
Pascal
Dan
Patrick
Jérome
Fabien
Josy
Pascal
Pierre
Rui

Jos
Dario
Patrick
René
Martin
Igor
Jacques
Frank
Sebastian
Danielle
Horst
Edouard
Ramalho
Marcel
Guillaume
Serge
Gilles
Marc
Jeannot
Alain
Felix
Andrée
Nico

Jos
Patrick
Sascha

Marie-Josée

René
Robert
Ronny
Marc
Tewfik
Christophe
Patrick

Jos
Laurence

Celtic
TriSpeed
Celtic

CSN Clervaux
CAB-Arméi
Celtic-Arméi
Bous
CAB-Arméi
Lieler
SES-Astra
Celtic

CAPA

AS Douanes
CAB

Trilux

CAPA
Amicale P&T
AS Douanes
A.S.Douanes
AS Douanes
Celtic

Celtic
Walfer Huesen
Celtic

Bridel
Spiridon 08

CAPA
Luxembourg
Celtic
Reckange-Mess
Luxembourg
CAPA

Walfer Huesen
Beringen
Rambrouch
Bettendorf
Maacher Lycée
Celtic

Trilux

AASL Wiltz
Wellenstein
Niederkorn

Bissen
Mersch

Walfer Huesen
Crauthem
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34,14
34,24
35,41
35,47
37,02
38,25
38,43
38,56
39,19
39,49
39,57
40,28
40,49
41,23
41,49
42,21
42,37
42,57
42,57
42,57
43,12
43,33
43,41
44,07
44,07
44,46
44,55
45,35
45,36
45,54
45,58
46,01
46,41
46,42
46,45
46,57
47,14
47,32
47,35
47,38
48,11
48,51
48,54
50,15
50,37
50,39
50,54
51,14
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658 Margerotte
704 Silva

694 RODESCH
641 Flammang
675Schenk
700Weiler

721 Maas
640Fischbach
673 Roden

696 VAN DE BERG
667 Porcevina
645Goergen
590 Domingos
714 Joachim
725FRANCK
659 Masselter
726 Cloos

689 Weyrich-Weiler

722NNGANYADI
723NNGANYADI
690 Weyrich

706 Reitz
703Gomes

651 Klonski
705Silva

710 TOUM

652 Klonski
702Zanon
693FELTGEN
699 KOLLMESCH

Joe
Philippe
Laure
Gust
Patrick
Jean-Marie
Pierrette
Jerry
Jeff
Pierre
Liane
Pierre
Teresa
Benny
Christian
Guy
Monique
Mariette
Laure
Drees
Patrick
Johny
Marianne
Luc

Luis
Rachel
Paul
Gabriel
Pierrot
Marianne

Niederfeulen
Laftreff Leideleng
Vichten

RRE

AASL Wiltz
Amicale P&T

Angelsberg
Bascharage
Mersch
Walfer Huesen
Walfer Huesen
CAPA
Limpach
Luxembourg
Pettingen
Gobelange
Mersch
Walferdange
Walferdange
Mersch

Lieler

CAPA
Spiridon 08

Spiridon 08
CAPA
CAPA
Lintgen
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51,16
51,21
51,25
51,25
51,35
52,29
52,55
52,56
53,33
54,11
54,14
54,15
54,26
55,08
55,47
56,03
56,19
57,55
58,12
58,12
58,34
59,47
61,15
61,21
61,42
64,36
68,21
72,06
72,06
75,18

09/06/2010 07:55



